
F.F.TIR LIGUE 

FOSSE OLYMPIQUE

Le 27 et 28 avril 2019

1 GUILLEMIN Hugo SOT AIN JG 20 21 22 17 20 100 1er

2 VINCENT Justin SOT AIN JG 18 21 22 22 17 100 2ème

1 MATHIEU Théo SOT AIN CG 11 16 16 14 11 68 1er

1 PEYPOUX Marie Laure CTV RHONE D 12 11 13 15 13 64 1ère

1 DELUBAC Cyril SOT AIN S1 21 19 21 17 19 97 1er

1 MORALES  Jean Pierre CTV RHONE S1 23 21 23 23 23 113 1er

2 BLEIN Louis Gabriel SOT AIN S1 23 19 25 23 22 112 2ème

3 BARRIOZ Bruno CTV RHONE S1 20 20 22 24 22 108 3ème

4 CHASSON Serge Le Ralliement S1 19 24 22 21 22 108 HM

5 LAZZAROTTO Thibault SOT AIN S1 20 23 22 21 22 108

6 BATTAGLIA Christian SOT AIN S1 23 22 22 21 18 106

7 PAUGET Stéphane SOT AIN S1 22 22 18 20 22 104

8 MERLEN Pascal SOT AIN S1 21 18 21 21 21 102

9 ARNAUD Franck SOT AIN S1 21 18 21 22 20 102

10 MAGNY Stéphane CTV RHONE S1 23 20 23 18 18 102

11 DUFAITRE Frederique CTV RHONE S1 17 15 12 17 16 77

1 DE JESUS Manuel SOT AIN S2 23 21 22 24 22 112 1er

2 GOLLION Serge CTV RHONE S2 22 19 20 19 23 103 2ème

3 DURRIS Pascal SOT AIN S2 20 21 19 23 20 103 3ème

4 AUDET Philippe SOT AIN S2 19 16 21 22 22 100

5 BOGHOSSIAN Yves SOT AIN S2 22 19 22 15 22 100

6 SOULAGEON Franck SOT AIN S2 23 21 18 19 19 100

7 GROS Patrice SOT AIN S2 18 22 20 18 21 99

8 ZAVAGLIA Tony CTV RHONE S2 23 16 22 18 20 99

9 BEDDA Fabrice SOT AIN S2 19 18 20 18 22 97

10 MOREL Robert CTV RHONE S2 17 18 18 19 22 94

11 ORCET Georges SOT AIN S2 21 15 22 17 18 93

12 LE GALL Hervé SOT AIN S2 21 14 17 22 17 91

13 DECAMPOS Manuel SOT AIN S2 20 18 20 19 14 91

14 SIMON Pierre SOT AIN S2 22 13 16 17 22 90

15 RAMOS Juan SOT AIN S2 17 24 15 16 18 90

16 CLAPIER Michel SOT AIN S2 18 22 18 17 15 90

17 ROUSSET Christophe SOT AIN S2 19 18 17 18 17 89

18 MASSOT Denis SOT AIN S2 15 17 21 17 18 88

19 JACQUET Gilles SOT AIN S2 19 17 18 18 15 87

20 AGERON Alain SOT AIN S2 18 17 16 13 13 77

21 NOE Michel SOT AIN S2 18 12 12 18 14 74

22 VIBERT Denis SOT AIN S2 11 12 18 16 14 71

Para Tir

Senior 1

Senior 2

Total Clas

Junior garçon

Cadet garçon

Dames

FOSSE OLYMPIQUE

      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ. 25 50 75 100 125



F.F.TIR LIGUE 

FOSSE OLYMPIQUE

Le 27 et 28 avril 2019

1 MOREL Gilles SOT AIN S3 24 17 20 23 23 107 1er

2 BUFFENOIR Gilles CTV RHONE S3 20 22 22 20 22 106 2ème

3 MAGNY Alain CTV RHONE S3 23 23 17 20 22 105 3ème

4 ROBERT Patrick SOT AIN S3 20 21 24 19 20 104

5 VINCENT Gilles SOT AIN S3 23 20 20 22 18 103

6 CUTIVET Bernard SOT AIN S3 21 17 20 20 20 98

7 JACQUEMIN Pierre CTV RHONE S3 21 16 21 18 21 97

8 MAGNIN Daniel SOT AIN S3 22 16 22 18 19 97

9 JOLEVOT Joël CTV RHONE S3 16 18 16 21 20 91

10 NICOLAS Roger SOT AIN S3 14 14 21 21 18 88

11 GAVAGGIO Maurice SOT AIN S2 17 18 19 14 13 81

12 VILLARD Pierre SOT AIN S3 13 13 13 14 12 65

13 FUSCO Louis SOT AIN S3 16 14 13 12 10 65

14 DESTHIEUX Daniel SOT AIN S3 8 5 10 10 12 45

Senior 3



F.F.TIR LIGUE 

FOSSE OLYMPIQUE

Le 27 et 28 avril 2019

1 MORALES  Jean Pierre CTV RHONE S1 23 21 23 23 23 113 1er

2 DE JESUS Manuel SOT AIN S2 23 21 22 24 22 112 2ème

3 BLEIN Louis Gabriel SOT AIN S1 23 19 25 23 22 112 3ème

4 BARRIOZ Bruno CTV RHONE S1 20 20 22 24 22 108

5 CHASSON Serge Le Ralliement S1 19 24 22 21 22 108 HM

6 LAZZAROTTO Thibault SOT AIN S1 20 23 22 21 22 108

7 MOREL Gilles SOT AIN S3 24 17 20 23 23 107

8 BUFFENOIR Gilles CTV RHONE S3 20 22 22 20 22 106

9 BATTAGLIA Christian SOT AIN S1 23 22 22 21 18 106

10 MAGNY Alain CTV RHONE S3 23 23 17 20 22 105

11 PAUGET Stéphane SOT AIN S1 22 22 18 20 22 104

12 ROBERT Patrick SOT AIN S3 20 21 24 19 20 104

13 GOLLION Serge CTV RHONE S2 22 19 20 19 23 103

14 DURRIS Pascal SOT AIN S2 20 21 19 23 20 103

15 VINCENT Gilles SOT AIN S3 23 20 20 22 18 103

16 MERLEN Pascal SOT AIN S1 21 18 21 21 21 102

17 ARNAUD Franck SOT AIN S1 21 18 21 22 20 102

18 MAGNY Stéphane CTV RHONE S1 23 20 23 18 18 102

19 AUDET Philippe SOT AIN S2 19 16 21 22 22 100

20 BOGHOSSIAN Yves SOT AIN S2 22 19 22 15 22 100

21 GUILLEMIN Hugo SOT AIN JG 20 21 22 17 20 100

22 SOULAGEON Franck SOT AIN S2 23 21 18 19 19 100

23 VINCENT Justin SOT AIN JG 18 21 22 22 17 100

24 GROS Patrice SOT AIN S2 18 22 20 18 21 99

25 ZAVAGLIA Tony CTV RHONE S2 23 16 22 18 20 99

26 CUTIVET Bernard SOT AIN S3 21 17 20 20 20 98

27 BEDDA Fabrice SOT AIN S2 19 18 20 18 22 97

28 JACQUEMIN Pierre CTV RHONE S3 21 16 21 18 21 97

29 MAGNIN Daniel SOT AIN S3 22 16 22 18 19 97

30 DELUBAC Cyril SOT AIN S1 21 19 21 17 19 97

31 MOREL Robert CTV RHONE S2 17 18 18 19 22 94

32 ORCET Georges SOT AIN S2 21 15 22 17 18 93

33 JOLEVOT Joël CTV RHONE S3 16 18 16 21 20 91

34 LE GALL Hervé SOT AIN S2 21 14 17 22 17 91

35 DECAMPOS Manuel SOT AIN S2 20 18 20 19 14 91

36 SIMON Pierre SOT AIN S2 22 13 16 17 22 90

37 RAMOS Juan SOT AIN S2 17 24 15 16 18 90

38 CLAPIER Michel SOT AIN S2 18 22 18 17 15 90

39 ROUSSET Christophe SOT AIN S2 19 18 17 18 17 89

40 NICOLAS Roger SOT AIN S3 14 14 21 21 18 88

41 MASSOT Denis SOT AIN S2 15 17 21 17 18 88

42 JACQUET Gilles SOT AIN S2 19 17 18 18 15 87

43 GAVAGGIO Maurice SOT AIN S2 17 18 19 14 13 81

44 DUFAITRE Frederique CTV RHONE S1 17 15 12 17 16 77

45 AGERON Alain SOT AIN S2 18 17 16 13 13 77

46 NOE Michel SOT AIN S2 18 12 12 18 14 74

47 VIBERT Denis SOT AIN S2 11 12 18 16 14 71

48 MATHIEU Théo SOT AIN CG 11 16 16 14 11 68

49 VILLARD Pierre SOT AIN S3 13 13 13 14 12 65

50 FUSCO Louis SOT AIN S3 16 14 13 12 10 65

51 PEYPOUX Marie Laure CTV RHONE D 12 11 13 15 13 64

52 DESTHIEUX Daniel SOT AIN S3 8 5 10 10 12 45

50 75 100 125 Total

FOSSE OLYMPIQUE SCRATCH

      NOMS Prénoms    Club Depart Categ. 25


